210-1455 Youville Drive Orleans, On K1C 6Z7 Phone: 613-837-1104

Vendor:

FRED WELDING & MACHINE SHOP INC. 111, ROUTE 19 WENDOVER, ON KOA 3KO

Ship To:

Site: Lot/Unit: **DEERFIELD VILLAGE PHASE 2**

BLOCK R

Model:

Civic:

DEARBORN PRIVATE

tel: fax: contact:

ORDER DATE Aug 04, 2021	CHG. ORDER DT.	CANCEL DATE	RESPONSIBILITY ARIEL	VENDOR # F40	TERMS NET 30 DAYS
Comments/Special Instructions:				REFERENCE	

JOB/LOT/COST	REFERENCE	Description	QTY ORDERED	UNIT PRIC	CE EXTENSION
-	5050-4200	ANGLE 4" x 2-1/2" x 3/8" x 84" WITH HOLES EVERY 16" PRIMER	1.0000	297.0000	297.00
-	5050-4200	ANGLE 4" x 2-1/4" x 3/8" x 60" WITH HOLES EVERY 16" PRIMER	1.0000	260.0000	260.00
-	5050-4200	ANGLE 4"x3-1/2"x3/8"x12-1/2 WITH HOLES EVERY 16" PRIMER	4.0000	70.0000	280.00
-	5050-4200	ANGLE 4" x 3-1/2" x 3/8" x 24" WITH HOLES EVERY 16" PRIMER	2.0000	96.0000	192.00
- ,	5050-4200	ANGLE 4" x 1-1/4" x 3/8" x 141" WITH HOLES EVERY 16" PRIMER -	1.0000	448.0000	448.00
	1		Subtotal		1,477.00

HST 192.01 **Total Order Value** 1,669.01

ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- 1. INVOICES must bear exact same prices and terms or authorization for changes must be received from our company in writing prior to shipping.

 2. The right is reserved to cancel all or part of this order if not delivered within the time specified.

 3. Packing slips must accompany all shipments.

 4. In the event of interruption of our business in whole or in part by reason of fire, flood, windstorm,earthquake, war, strike, embargo, acts of God, governmental action, or any causes beyond our control, we shall have the option of cancelling undelivered orders in whole or in part.

 5. Acceptance of this pirchase order, or shipment of it will constitute an agreement to all of its specifications as to terms, delivery and prices.

 6. No deliveries accepted after 4:00 pm or on weekends.



Fred Welding
111, County Rd. 19
Wendover, Ontario K0A 3K0
613-673-2137 fax 613-673-1788

		_	4-	
U	u	O	te	

Name	Valecraft	Date	8/4/2021
Address City	State Ont. ZIP	Order No. Rep	
Phone		FOB	
Qty	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL
	Job : Deerfield condo block "R"		
1	Angle 4" x 2 1/2 x 3/8 x 84" with holes evey 16" primer	\$297.00	\$297.00
1	Angle 4" x 2 1/4 x 3/8 x 60" with holes evey 16" primer	\$260.00	\$260.00
4	Angle 4" x 3 1/2 x 3/8 x 12 1/2" with holes evey 16" primer	\$70.00	\$280.00
2	Angle 4" x 3 1/2 x 3/8 x 24" with holes evey 16" primer	\$96.00	\$192.00
1	Angle 4" x 1 1/4 x 3/8 x 141" with holes evey 16" primer	\$448.00	\$448.00
	5050 -4200		
_		SubTotal	\$1,477.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		pping & Handling	\$0.00
0	Cash	s HST	\$192.01
• •	Check Credit Card	TOTAL	\$0.00 \$1,669.01
Name		IOIAL	Ψ1,000.01
CC #		Office Use Only	
, 00 %	Expires	nice use unly	

Insert Fine Print Here